
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team, Handicapped

Menasha, WI1 The 10th Frame 2517486 2,836

Greenville, WI2 Watters Plumming 2609356 2,771

Kimberly, WI3 Chicks with Balls 2611307 2,768

Neenah, WI4 Lamers Dairy 2611308 2,755

Neenah, WI5 Vira Wellness 2611309 2,742

Appleton, WI6 Floors by Robert 2611310 2,736

Greenville, WI7 Lake Park Pub 2611311 2,733

Neenah, WI8 Bowling Babes 2611306 2,717

Menasha, WI9 Creative Imprint 2517485 2,716

Neenah, WI10 Crappies 2608096 2,704

Greenville, WI11 Elders on Board 2611312 2,677

Neenah, WI12 Carps 2611315 2,656

Little Chute, WI13 Gords 2611314 2,655

Sherwood, WI14 Spicy Tie 2611316 2,604

The lowest score to cash is 2768.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team Scratch, Scratch

Neenah, WI1 Lamers Dairy 2611308 2,482

Neenah, WI2 Vira Wellness 2611309 2,449

The lowest score to cash is 2482.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Menasha, WI1 Schell Laura M.  \ Juedes Michelle L. 2517486 1,509

Greenville, WI2 Verhagen Tiffany A.  \ Barth Amy M. 2609356 1,495

Kimberly, WI3 Schiltz Amanda K.  \ Gauerke Karen D. 2611307 1,481

Neenah, WI4 Blansette Robin   \ Brown Traci L. 2611309 1,431

Greenville, WI5 Hielsberg Sandra K.  \ Stern Marn M. 2611311 1,428

Kimberly, WI6 Gietman Stephanie G.  \ Wilson Lana J. 2611307 1,423

Neenah, WI7 Boivin Crystal S.  \ Salentine Megan K. 2611308 1,418

Neenah, WI8 Hansen Rhonda K.  \ Poeschl Emily A. 2611313 1,416

Greenville, WI9 Dietzen Sandy J.  \ Woods Mary Jo 2611311 1,391

Neenah, WI10 Kading Melissa J.  \ Kosiorek Beth M. 2611308 1,390

Little Chute, WI11 Karns Connie J.  \ Kruckeberg Mary J. 2611314 1,382

Sherwood, WI12 Lamers Marilyn B.  \ Berghuis Lori L. 2611316 1,370

Greenville, WI13 Zelinski Annette K.  \ Enama Carlene D. 2611312 1,369

Menasha, WI14 Thomson Cathy A.  \ Waldrop Michelle L. 2517486 1,364

Sherwood, WI15 Kuepper Jean C.  \ Stumpf Brenda L. 2611316 1,361

Neenah, WI16 Swenson Jenette M.  \ Daum Linda M. 2608096 1,348

Neenah, WI17 Manteufel Nancy J.  \ Laur Victoria P. 2611315 1,345

Greenville, WI18 Pauley Brittney M.  \ DeGoey Sarah F. 2609356 1,341

Menasha, WI19 Juedes Mackenzie L.  \ Johann Diamond 2517485 1,334

Neenah, WI20 Mrovka Rita A.  \ Mueller Viola A. 2608096 1,328
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Neenah, WI21 Pagel Nanette K.  \ Wittman Carla R. 2611315 1,321

Little Chute, WI22 Umland Sandie L.  \ Allen Barbara J. 2611314 1,313

Greenville, WI23 Minkebige Michele M.  \ Pirkola Caroline
T.

2611312 1,299

Neenah, WI24 Weyland Daytona K.  \ Smith Trisha L. 2611309 1,282

Menasha, WI25 Walker Judie Y.  \ Vine Jerilyn K. 2517485 1,168

The lowest score to cash is 1428.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Scratch, Scratch

Neenah, WI1 Kading Melissa J.  \ Kosiorek Beth M. 2611308 1,310

Neenah, WI2 Blansette Robin   \ Brown Traci L. 2611309 1,307

Greenville, WI3 Verhagen Tiffany A.  \ Barth Amy M. 2609356 1,291

Neenah, WI4 Boivin Crystal S.  \ Salentine Megan K. 2611308 1,225

Neenah, WI5 Weyland Daytona K.  \ Smith Trisha L. 2611309 1,113

The lowest score to cash is 1307.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Neenah, WI1 Kading Melissa J. 2611308 796

Kimberly, WI2 Wilson Lana J. 2611307 784

Greenville, WI3 Barth Amy M. 2609356 775

Greenville, WI4 Hielsberg Sandra K. 2611311 763

Neenah, WI4 Wittman Carla R. 2611315 763

Neenah, WI6 Hansen Rhonda K. 2611313 762

Neenah, WI7 Boivin Crystal S. 2611308 750

Menasha, WI8 Vine Jerilyn K. 2517485 747

Sherwood, WI9 Lamers Marilyn B. 2611316 742

Kimberly, WI10 Schiltz Amanda K. 2611307 732

Neenah, WI11 Weyland Daytona K. 2611309 725

Little Chute, WI12 Karns Connie J. 2611314 722

Menasha, WI13 Juedes Michelle L. 2517486 720

Neenah, WI14 Poeschl Emily A. 2611313 719

Greenville, WI15 Pirkola Caroline T. 2611312 713

Menasha, WI15 Thomson Cathy A. 2517486 713

Kimberly, WI17 Gauerke Karen D. 2611307 710

Neenah, WI18 Manteufel Nancy J. 2611315 709

Menasha, WI19 Juedes Mackenzie L. 2517485 708

Greenville, WI20 DeGoey Sarah F. 2609356 705

Greenville, WI21 Zelinski Annette K. 2611312 702

Little Chute, WI22 Umland Sandie L. 2611314 701

Neenah, WI23 Laur Victoria P. 2611315 695

Neenah, WI24 Brown Traci L. 2611309 694

Sherwood, WI25 Berghuis Lori L. 2611316 689
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Greenville, WI26 Pauley Brittney M. 2609356 686

Kimberly, WI27 Gietman Stephanie G. 2611307 685

Menasha, WI27 Schell Laura M. 2517486 685

Neenah, WI29 Blansette Robin 2611309 681

Greenville, WI30 Stern Marn M. 2611311 679

Sherwood, WI31 Stumpf Brenda L. 2611316 678

Neenah, WI32 Salentine Megan K. 2611308 677

Neenah, WI33 Mrovka Rita A. 2608096 674

Menasha, WI34 Johann Diamond 2517485 672

Sherwood, WI35 Kuepper Jean C. 2611316 670

Greenville, WI36 Dietzen Sandy J. 2611311 667

Greenville, WI37 Enama Carlene D. 2611312 665

Neenah, WI38 Swenson Jenette M. 2608096 664

Greenville, WI39 Verhagen Tiffany A. 2609356 660

Neenah, WI40 Daum Linda M. 2608096 659

Neenah, WI41 Pagel Nanette K. 2611315 658

Greenville, WI42 Minkebige Michele M. 2611312 653

Neenah, WI43 Smith Trisha L. 2611309 647

Little Chute, WI44 Kruckeberg Mary J. 2611314 645

Neenah, WI45 Kosiorek Beth M. 2611308 636

Greenville, WI46 Woods Mary Jo 2611311 631

Menasha, WI46 Walker Judie Y. 2517485 631

Neenah, WI48 Mueller Viola A. 2608096 607

Little Chute, WI49 Allen Barbara J. 2611314 604

Menasha, WI50 Waldrop Michelle L. 2517486 600

The lowest score to cash is 732.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Scratch, Scratch

Neenah, WI1 Kading Melissa J. 2611308 732

Greenville, WI2 Barth Amy M. 2609356 700

Neenah, WI3 Boivin Crystal S. 2611308 659

Neenah, WI4 Brown Traci L. 2611309 651

Neenah, WI5 Weyland Daytona K. 2611309 642

Neenah, WI6 Kosiorek Beth M. 2611308 620

Neenah, WI7 Blansette Robin 2611309 600

Neenah, WI8 Salentine Megan K. 2611308 575

Neenah, WI9 Smith Trisha L. 2611309 561

The lowest score to cash is 700.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap, Handicapped

Greenville, WI1 Barth Amy M. 2609356 2,385

Kimberly, WI2 Wilson Lana J. 2611307 2,208
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap, Handicapped

Kimberly, WI3 Schiltz Amanda K. 2611307 2,204

Greenville, WI4 DeGoey Sarah F. 2609356 2,189

Greenville, WI5 Hielsberg Sandra K. 2611311 2,188

Menasha, WI6 Juedes Michelle L. 2517486 2,183

Menasha, WI7 Thomson Cathy A. 2517486 2,172

Neenah, WI8 Boivin Crystal S. 2611308 2,164

Neenah, WI9 Kading Melissa J. 2611308 2,144

Menasha, WI10 Juedes Mackenzie L. 2517485 2,126

Neenah, WI11 Blansette Robin 2611309 2,120

Sherwood, WI12 Lamers Marilyn B. 2611316 2,114

Kimberly, WI13 Gauerke Karen D. 2611307 2,103

Neenah, WI14 Swenson Jenette M. 2608096 2,097

Neenah, WI14 Salentine Megan K. 2611308 2,097

Neenah, WI16 Laur Victoria P. 2611315 2,079

Menasha, WI17 Schell Laura M. 2517486 2,076

Kimberly, WI18 Gietman Stephanie G. 2611307 2,068

Neenah, WI19 Weyland Daytona K. 2611309 2,066

Little Chute, WI20 Karns Connie J. 2611314 2,060

Greenville, WI21 Dietzen Sandy J. 2611311 2,058

Greenville, WI22 Woods Mary Jo 2611311 2,048

Neenah, WI23 Brown Traci L. 2611309 2,044

Greenville, WI24 Minkebige Michele M. 2611312 2,041

Greenville, WI25 Pirkola Caroline T. 2611312 2,031

Menasha, WI26 Vine Jerilyn K. 2517485 2,030

Sherwood, WI26 Berghuis Lori L. 2611316 2,030

Little Chute, WI28 Umland Sandie L. 2611314 2,027

Neenah, WI29 Kosiorek Beth M. 2611308 2,017

Sherwood, WI29 Kuepper Jean C. 2611316 2,017

Greenville, WI31 Zelinski Annette K. 2611312 2,008

Neenah, WI32 Mrovka Rita A. 2608096 2,000

Greenville, WI33 Stern Marn M. 2611311 1,998

Greenville, WI33 Enama Carlene D. 2611312 1,998

Menasha, WI35 Waldrop Michelle L. 2517486 1,996

Neenah, WI36 Daum Linda M. 2608096 1,982

Neenah, WI36 Manteufel Nancy J. 2611315 1,982

Neenah, WI38 Pagel Nanette K. 2611315 1,979

Neenah, WI39 Smith Trisha L. 2611309 1,972

Little Chute, WI40 Allen Barbara J. 2611314 1,970

Little Chute, WI41 Kruckeberg Mary J. 2611314 1,965

Sherwood, WI42 Stumpf Brenda L. 2611316 1,953

Greenville, WI43 Verhagen Tiffany A. 2609356 1,935

Greenville, WI44 Pauley Brittney M. 2609356 1,924

Menasha, WI45 Johann Diamond 2517485 1,923

Neenah, WI46 Mueller Viola A. 2608096 1,905

The lowest score to cash is 2144.
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch, Scratch

Greenville, WI1 Barth Amy M. 2609356 2,160

Neenah, WI2 Kosiorek Beth M. 2611308 1,969

Neenah, WI3 Kading Melissa J. 2611308 1,952

Neenah, WI4 Brown Traci L. 2611309 1,915

Neenah, WI5 Boivin Crystal S. 2611308 1,891

Neenah, WI6 Blansette Robin 2611309 1,877

Greenville, WI7 DeGoey Sarah F. 2609356 1,865

Neenah, WI8 Weyland Daytona K. 2611309 1,817

Neenah, WI9 Salentine Megan K. 2611308 1,791

Neenah, WI10 Smith Trisha L. 2611309 1,714

Greenville, WI11 Verhagen Tiffany A. 2609356 1,548

The lowest score to cash is 1969.
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